February 2017 Retirees

Name

Baltazar, David P.
Barry, Jeremiah J.
Bell, Joseph C.
Bradfield, Marcia
Casey, Daniel E.
Chmiel, James M.
Colyar, Ronald
Conway, Michael F.
Davis, Pamela J.
Delgado, Thomas E.
Dodd, Vicki L.
Dones, Lionel
Elliott, Pearletta
Espericueta, Rene
Feeney, Noreen L.
Fey, Laureen F.
Flowers, Anthony
George, Parris A.
Girardi, Robert I.
Glover, Dennis D.
Gould, Michael L.
Hagemann, Paul J.
Haralampopoulos, Chris
Hinton, Dennis C.
Houser, Lowell P.
Huff, Harold J.
Jedry, Michael R.
Jenkins, Tyrone
Kaizer, Edward W.
Lee, Jr., Isaac

Lotts, Stephen M.
Mac, Valeria

Nash, Thomas P.
Nesis, Daniel T.
Odum, Theresa
Poradzisz, Gerald F.
Riffert, Joseph N.
Ross, Robert L.
Schlink, William D.
Stancil, Elain

Taitt, John E.
Wetterer, Daniel R.
Williams, Jr., Albert
Williamson, Michael P.

Rank
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Sergeant
Officer
Officer
Detective
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Detective
Officer
Detective
Officer
Officer
Sergeant
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Explosive Tech
FTO
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Sergeant
Evidence Tech
Officer
Detective
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer

Dist.
050
701
001
171
384
050
018
630
004
012
002
045
002
012
001
017
610
050
610
DPR
001
012
020
121
701
161
008
050
442
002
019
020
045
051
002
277
019
630
018
DPR
003
701
024
701



