## **February 2017 Retirees**

Name	Rank	Dist.	Yrs
Baltazar, David P.	Officer	050	29
Barry, Jeremiah J.	Officer	701	30
Bell, Joseph C.	Officer	001	26
Bradfield, Marcia	Officer	171	22
Casey, Daniel E.	Sergeant	384	29
Chmiel, James M.	Officer	050	29
Colyar, Ronald	Officer	018	27
Conway, Michael F.	Detective	630	29
Davis, Pamela J.	Officer	004	28
Delgado, Thomas E.	Officer	012	17
Dodd, Vicki L.	Officer	002	26
Dones, Lionel	Officer	045	29
Elliott, Pearletta	Officer	002	24
Espericueta, Rene	Officer	012	28
Feeney, Noreen L.	Officer	001	23
Fey, Laureen F.	Officer	017	31
Flowers, Anthony	Detective	610	27
George, Parris A.	Officer	050	29
Girardi, Robert I.	Detective	610	31
Glover, Dennis D.	Officer	DPR	26
Gould, Michael L.	Officer	001	30
Hagemann, Paul J.	Sergeant	012	22
Haralampopoulos, Chris	Officer	020	26
Hinton, Dennis C.	Officer	121	26
Houser, Lowell P.	Officer	701	28
Huff, Harold J.	Officer	161	23
Jedry, Michael R.	Officer	008	21
Jenkins, Tyrone	Officer	050	28
Kaizer, Edward W.	<b>Explosive Tech</b>	442	32
Lee, Jr., Isaac	FTO	002	27
Lotts, Stephen M.	Officer	019	31
Mac, Valeria	Officer	020	25
Nash, Thomas P.	Officer	045	30
Nesis, Daniel T.	Officer	051	24
Odum, Theresa	Sergeant	002	26
Poradzisz, Gerald F.	Evidence Tech	277	30
Riffert, Joseph N.	Officer	019	21
Ross, Robert L.	Detective	630	31
Schlink, William D.	Officer	018	25
Stancil, Elain	Officer	DPR	22
Taitt, John E.	Officer	003	25
Wetterer, Daniel R.	Officer	701	26
Williams, Jr., Albert	Officer	024	27
Williamson, Michael P.	Officer	701	30